Position

General Superintendent
Operations Foreman

Unit Chief II
Basin/Console Operator I
Unit Chief II

Unit Chief |

Operations & Maintenance
Assistant

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Unit Chief |

Basin/Console Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Arvin-Edison Water Storage
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$128,250

$68,979

$61,586

$61,369

$61,362

$58,944

$58,085

$55.315

$53,550

$53,201

$52,057

$50,617

$47,703

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,739

$21,913

$18,072

$21,073

$21,057

$20,694

$20,568

$20,299

$12,481

$19,758

$19,621

$17,137

$12,360



