Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Superintendent		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$128,250	\$31,739
Operations Foreman		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$68,979	\$21,913
Unit Chief II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$61,586	\$18,072
Basin/Console Operator II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$61,369	\$21,073
Unit Chief II		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$61,362	\$21,057
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$58,944	\$20,694
Operations & Maintenance Assistant		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$58,085	\$20,568
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$55,315	\$20,299
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$53,550	\$12,481
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$53,201	\$19,758
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$52,057	\$19,621
Unit Chief I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$50,617	\$17,137
Basin/Console Operator I		Arvin-Edison Water Storage District	Operations	\$47,703	\$12,360